
Admission Advisor Contacts
Central Michigan University 
Zakia Brewer zbrewer@cmich.edu

Eastern Michigan University 
Amanda Goddard agoddar2@emich.edu

Ferris State University
Toni Taylor Tonitaylor@ferris.edu

Grand Valley State University 
Emma Westover westovee@gvsu.edu

Oakland University 
Kailee Rakes krakes@oakland.edu

Michigan State University 
Stacy Mills millss@msu.edu

Monroe County Community College
Peggy Jacob pjacob@monroeccc.edu

Saginaw Valley State University 
Ryan Mock rlmock@svsu.edu

University of Michigan Ann Arbor 
Matt Wallace mwalla@umich.edu

University of Michigan Flint 
Nikolas Davis nikolada@umich.edu

Western Michigan University
 Alex Spratte alexander.spratte@wmich.edu
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